TEXAS AUTOMOBILE BURGLARY & THEFT PREVENTION AUTHORITY

ABTPA GRANT NO. SA-T01-City 0f-00120

REGIONAL AUTO CRIMES TEAM (ReACT)

SEPTEMBER 1, 2014 TO AUGUST 31, 2015

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

Grant Funded Positions:

City Positions:

Job Class

0605
0604
0603
0041
0040

Job Title Number of Positions

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Detective Investigator
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant |

Total City Positions

Other Positions:

Bexar County Sheriff Detective Investigator
Total Other Positions
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