TEXAS AUTOMOBILE BURGLARY & THEFT PREVENTION AUTHORITY

ABTPA GRANT NO. SA-T01-City of-00120

REGIONAL AUTO CRIMES TEAM (ReACT)

SEPTEMBER 1, 2014 TO AUGUST 31, 2015

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

Grant Funded Positions:

City Positions:

City I Usitio	115.	
Job Class	Job Title	Number of Positions
0605	Police Lieutenant	1
0604	Police Sergeant	1
0603	Police Detective Investigator	7
0041	Administrative Assistant II	1
0040	Administrative Assistant I	1
	Total City Positions	11
Other Posit	ions:	
	Bexar County Sheriff Detective Investigate	or <u>2</u>
	Total Other Positions	2